
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not Classified

DQ

No.

9

26

14

22

2

17

1

28

12

20

13

29

19

18

05

5

Name

N Novo e S Pereira

T Freitas e C Neves

C Gomes e Arménia

M Peixoto e I Santos

Pereira e Santos

Botelho e Oliveira

N Reixa e I Pimentel

F Silva e A Gonçalves

R Teodoro e C Rodrigues

R Magalhaes e F Fernandes

D Carvalho e A Martins

P Dantas e M Orfão

V Ferreira e Fátima

M Rosa e C Rosário

A Vasconcelos e A Paulo

Class Best Tm

55.221

55.257

56.201

1:02.086

1:02.376

1:02.702

1:03.796

1:04.403

1:05.480

1:07.160

1:07.769

1:08.681

1:10.631

1:32.151

-.---

54.086

Diff

-

+0.036

+0.980

+6.865

+7.155

+7.481

+8.575

+9.182

+10.259

+11.939

+12.548

+13.460

+15.410

+36.930

-

-

Best Spd

58,673

58,635

57,650

52,186

51,943

51,673

50,787

50,308

49,481

48,243

47,809

47,175

45,872

35,160

-

59,905

In Lap

11

12

10

11

11

11

3

7

12

8

10

6

10

5

0

16

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

METLIFE

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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